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PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
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WEBER
CLAUDIA A.

3B

3C

3D
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4C
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LAUREN

5A

CAMPBELL
MATT
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8B

8C
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KAYE
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9A

ALVES
HUGO

9B

9C

9D

MATZ
JOHN

10A

MCINTOSH
KEVIN P.

10B

10C

10D

11A

CALANCA
TONY

11B

11C

11D
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VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO
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PARTY

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN SIX

CONSTABLES
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR
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WRITE-IN VOTES

ZONIS
JENNIFER

12A

MAURO
MICHAEL J.

12B

12C

12D

FONSSLEUNG
JANET

13A

NAUGHTON
MARIA

13B

13C

13D

14A

ROSS
CRISTINA A.

14B

14C

14D

15A

THUNEM
ERIC

15B

15C

15D

16A

16B

16C

16D

17A

17B

17C

17D

EDMANDS
SUSAN B.

18A

GONZALEZ
ALBERTO

18B

18C

18D

MITRAKIS
NICK

19A

NAUGHTON
ROBERT

19B

19C

19D

VOLLMER
EDWARD

20A

PEPE
GREG

20B

20C

20D

CERBONE
JORDAN L.

21A

GUZZETTI
JILL M.

21B

21C

21D
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